

Ground Cover Approval Application

(OUTSIDE SPACES ONLY)

Exhibitors may choose to rent bark directly from World Ag Expo® or may provide approved ground cover for outdoor spaces. Exhibitor must adhere to all fire and safety codes.

- If you rent bark from World Ag Expo® you do **NOT** need to complete this form. Bark Order Form
- Ground cover must be placed and removed by the exhibitor or approved contractor.
- Grounds must be returned to their original state.
- Removal must be completed no later than February 21, 2025.
- Ground cover may **NOT** be disposed of in World Ag Expo® trash receptacles.
- No World Ag Expo® equipment or labor will be used in placement or removal of ground cover.
- Any ground cover left after February 21, 2025, becomes property of World Ag Expo® and will result in forfeiture of deposit.
- Exhibitor must pay the refundable ground cover deposit of \$500.00.
- Exhibitor must have approval from WAE, and deposit be paid in full before placing ground cover.
- Deposits will be refunded based on the level of clean-up necessary (by WAE) to return the grounds to their original state; additional charges may be added for excessive clean-up or repair.

Please submit the following information regarding any ground cover you will be providing for your space.

Company Name:	Exhibit Space(s):			
Contact Name:		Phone:		
Email:				
Type of ground cover: (select all t	hat apply)			
☐ Decomposed Granite	☐ River Rock		Sod	
Other:				
Ground cover will be placed and r	emoved by:			
☐ Pre-Approved WAE Exhibitor	Resource Directory Conti	actor Name:		
☐ Third Party Exhibitor Appointe	d Contractor			
Payment information: (Credit care	d will be charged \$500 up	on approval of ground o	cover)	
Check One: ☐ VISA ☐ MC	☐ AMEX Name Or	n Card:		
Billing Address:		_		
City:	State:	Zip:	Country:	
Card Number:		Exp:	CVV:	
Authorized Signature:		Date:		

This application does not guarantee approval. All applications must be approved by International Agri-Center®. Questions? Contact: (800) 999-9186

Complete and return to:

4500 S. Laspina Street, Tulare, CA 93274 | Email: forms@farmshow.org